
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
186 
76 
13 
37 
80 

131 
55 
26 
31 
66 

155 
93 
28 
96 
74 
99 

226 
147 
33 
6 

88 
3 

12 
4 

45 
87 
2 

17 
75 
72 

103 
211 
191 
133 
86 

447 
46 

199 

Class 
EVO1000 

L 

L 

L 

EVO 

EVO1000 

STK1000 

M 

M 

M 

STK1000 

L 

EVO1000 

L 

EVO1000 

EVO 

EVO 

M 

L 

STK1000 

L 

L 

L 

L 

M 

L 

M 

L 

STK1000 

M 

L 

M 

STK1000 

M 

M 

L 

L 

M 

Name 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Cleber Pires 
Carlos Sakurai "Kaka" 
Marcio Ferreira Bortolini 
Mauricio "Lingüiça" 
Fabricio de Freitas 
Rodrigo Torroglosa 
Cristiano Nogueira 
Rogerio Gentil 
Guilherme Neto 
Osvaldo Jorge Filho "Duende" 
André Veríssimo 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Raphael "Fletado" 
Sergio Prates  
Edson Luiz 
Eduardo do Nascimento "EduNas" 
Rene Ferreira 
Juliano Ferrante 
Peterson "Pet" 
Rogerio Munuera  
Mauro Lipe 
Ramon Miquilini 
Tiago Crespo  
Nelson Gonçalves "Mágico" 
Marcelo Miarelli 
Elson Tenebra 
Saulo Serafim "SERAFA" 
Ricardo Silveira 
Emerson Luiz Coelho 
Daniel Toloni 
Edison Simões 
Anderson Gomes "LHP" 
José Cunha  
Edson Errera 
Douglas Nicolini 
Claudio Araujo 
Edu Aceto 

Laps 
8 

10 
7 
7 
8 
3 
9 
4 
5 
6 
9 
6 
3 
7 

10 
5 
3 
8 
4 
5 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
5 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:41.623 
1:42.719 
1:42.999 
1:43.172 
1:43.455 
1:43.456 
1:43.480 
1:43.607 
1:43.658 
1:43.912 
1:43.927 
1:44.410 
1:44.468 
1:44.552 
1:44.794 
1:44.805 
1:45.152 
1:45.239 
1:45.313 
1:46.488 
1:47.437 
1:48.103 
1:48.184 
1:48.389 
1:48.675 
1:48.882 
1:49.117 
1:49.252 
1:49.264 
1:49.563 
1:50.505 
1:50.955 
1:51.336 
1:52.445 
1:52.770 
1:55.998 
1:57.878 
1:58.499 

Diff 

1.096 
1.376 
1.549 
1.832 
1.833 
1.857 
1.984 
2.035 
2.289 
2.304 
2.787 
2.845 
2.929 
3.171 
3.182 
3.529 
3.616 
3.690 
4.865 
5.814 
6.480 
6.561 
6.766 
7.052 
7.259 
7.494 
7.629 
7.641 
7.940 
8.882 
9.332 
9.713 

10.822 
11.147 
14.375 
16.255 
16.876 

Gap 

1.096 
0.280 
0.173 
0.283 
0.001 
0.024 
0.127 
0.051 
0.254 
0.015 
0.483 
0.058 
0.084 
0.242 
0.011 
0.347 
0.087 
0.074 
1.175 
0.949 
0.666 
0.081 
0.205 
0.286 
0.207 
0.235 
0.135 
0.012 
0.299 
0.942 
0.450 
0.381 
1.109 
0.325 
3.228 
1.880 
0.621 

In Lap 
7 
9 
6 
3 
2 
2 
8 
3 
4 
4 
7 
5 
2 
6 
9 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
5 
8 
7 
6 
7 
4 
7 
4 
8 
7 
3 
6 
6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
4 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Ducati 1299 Panigale 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Pro Racing Team  

Tom Racing Team 

Kaka Ks Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Misano Racing Team  

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

HG Motos Racing / Friends Car 

WRT Racing Team 

HB Automotive/Duda Racing Team 

Pro Racing Team 

Duende Racing 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

JC Racing Team  

BMW Grand Brasil - PRT 

Forza Racing 

Pro Racing Team 

Racer X Malibu Team 

Pro Racing Team 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Boi Racing 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Os Impossiveis 

Espaço Lazer/Doca Racing 

Econs/Suzuki 

TecFil 

Pro Racing Team 

Boi Racing 

Misano Racing Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Forza Racing 

Misano Racing Team  

Errera Racing 

RacerX Malibu SBK 

Zitto Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/06/2018 08:50:07 
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    3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SBK Light, Evolution e SuperStock 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying (39:00 Time) started at 8:10:01 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

23/06/2018 08:09 
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